

Name of Work - 'Hidba - Nooy ga-tai' Rd to Motmink
 Situation of work - '3.3.2020 to 31.12.2020'
 Agency by which work is executed - ^{Sunny Contract & Comm} PVT Ltd
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement - 01/MRD/2020-21
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Record measurement dt-					
(1/1) clearing and grubbing road land - - -					
	2 X 60	NO X 25m	X 1.20	90m	
					= 3600m ²
					= 0.36 Hect
(2/2) softening existing bituminous surface with al - - -					
	2 X 30m	X 2.5	150		519.2 m ²
	5 X 1.3m	X 1.0	65m		65m ²
	8 X 8.0	X 2.0	128m		128m ²
	2 X 10.0 X 1.0	2.0	20m		20m²
	2 X 9.0	X 1.0	18m		18m ²
	5 X 10.0	X 1.50	75m		75m ²
	2 X 18.50	X 1.0	37m		37m ²
	8 X 10.0	X 2.0	160m		160m ²
					645m ²
Record measurement -					
dt -					
(1/4) pos gravel sub base in one or more layers with					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/2) Road hawking with hot applied. with oil - - -					
	2 X	1506m	X	0.10 =	301.20 m ²

(8/3) cost of sub. gravel by soil - - - - -					
301.20 X 36m X 25m X 1.525 X 0.20m					³ m = 274.50
2 X 6.0m X 1.525 X 6.20					= 3.66 m ³
					278.16m ³

10000
11.11.2020
T.R.

Civil
11.11.2020
T.R.

Abstract of cost

(1/1) clearing and grubbing
road. land - - -

P-01 = 0.36 Met

CR 51133 = 76 / Met R. 18408/-

(2/2) scratching existing
bituminous surface.

P-1 = 650.35
675 m²
650.35

CR 15 = 43 / m²

10035/-
R. 10415/-
10035=00

Continuation

B 28823 = 04
20400

42,24,947

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
DAO 16.1.2020					42,24,947
			13E	13	42,24,947
	Add	GST 12%	Labour		42,24,947
			Less 1%		42,24,947
11.11.2020					48,76,348
J.E.		Less	0.02%		97500
					48,75,372
Material statement					
(i) Earth					278.16 m ³
(ii) Stone Aggregate					697.25 m ³
(iii) Local sand					86.30 m ³
(iv) Gravel					60.57 m ³
(v) Stone screening					25.09 m ³
(vi) Prime coat ss					2.97 m ³
(vii) Bitumen emulsion					2.53 m ³
(viii) Bitumen 5-90					23.79 m ³
(ix) Stone chips					310.30 m ³
11.11.2020					42,24,947
J.E.					42,24,947
	Add	12% GST			50,69,942
	Add	1% Labour			42,24,947
					47,74,190
	Less	0.02% as per spec			99500
					47,73,235

2nd final
Memo of Payment Rs 175241.00

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
S.D.S.D.				8762	= 00
G. Tax 1.5%				2629	= 00
L. Cons 1%				1752	= 00
C.G.S.T 1%				1752	= 00
S.G.S.T 1%				1752	= 00
1					
By CM's Receipt				158594	= 00
Total Rs				175241	= 00

Pay Rs 158594.00 and Rs 175241.00 (Rs One lakh seventy five thousand two hundred forty one)

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, H.H.S.

Token - PNB202-103737325

dt. 20/03/21